NORTHERN ILLINOIS AREA 20 - DISTRICT 11
APRIL 2021 STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

BALANCE FORWARD
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSE
ENDING BALANCE
LESS PRUDENT RESERVE
AVAILABLE FUNDS

INCOME

GROUP DONATIONS
709535 Reach Out Now Group
654091 Design for Living
708825 Spiritual Progress Group
141413 Serenity Group
675712 Attitude Adjustment Group
698048 Whatever It Takes Group
104267 Cary Grove Wed. Nite Group
726369 Three Legacies Group
141414 Mc Henry Open Group

TOTAL GROUP DONATION

DISTRICT 11 MEETING DONATION APRIL 2021

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
Check Number/DEBIT
TAS United Answering Service Debit
FUMC Rent: Apr/May/June - Dist 11 MTG Check 1483

NIA 20 Donation
GSO Donation
TOTAL EXPENSE

$6,726.69
$845.00
$297.89
$7,273.80
$4,000.00

$3,273.80
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